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21-19
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21-18

21-11
21-10

鈴 木 優 香 (とわの森三愛）

21-19
21-17

21-11
21-12

21-14
24-22

瀬 戸 衣 織 (遺愛女子）

佐々木 桃子 (苫小牧東）

川 村 美 桜 ( 静 内 ）

前 田 梓 穂 (北星学園女子）

紺井 明日香 (函館工業）

堀江 菜々子 (札幌静修）

柴 田 泉 希 ( 倶 知 安 ）

土 屋 海 洋 (函館工業）

山 田 瑛 乃 (とわの森三愛）

藤 井 麗 (大谷室蘭）

村 上 瑞 季 (小樽潮陵）

吉 田 千 夏 (札幌国際情報）

③

②

三 上 夏 世 (札幌静修）

水 谷 朱 里 ( 静 内 ）②

大滝 紗奈依 (苫小牧南）

佐々木 萌果 (札幌北斗）

加 藤 愛 美 (小樽商業）

南北海道　女子シングルス

伊 藤 佳 織 (とわの森三愛）

平 井 蘭 (函館工業）
　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

北北海道　女子シングルス

佐 藤 未 唯 (旭川実業） 佐々木 百花 ( 深 川 西 ）
21-10
21-11

19-21
21-14
21- 8

渡 紗耶加 (帯広南商業） 永 峯 伶 菜 (士別翔雲）
21-13
21-19

21- 7
21- 8

田 中 万 貴 ( 深 川 西 ）
21- 9
21-11 横 山 楓 恋 (旭川商業）

21-19
21-16

山 口 明 莉 (北見柏陽） 藤 井 唯 香 (釧路江南）
21- 9
24-22

21-17
21-18

髙 橋 栞 奈 (釧路湖陵） 只 野 真 理 (帯広大谷）
21-17
21-15

花 田 麻 由 ( 深 川 西 ）
21-19
16-21
21-18

佐 藤 亜 美 (北見柏陽）
21-17
21-11

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-12
21-18

関 口 いつき (帯広大谷） 遠 藤 紗 衣 ( 稚 内 ）
21- 8
21-14

21- 8
21-12

成 田 彩 華 ( 稚 内 ） 榎 本 凪 歩 (旭川実業）
21-16
21-17

佐 貫 留 菜 (釧路江南）
21-17
22-20 藤 島 綾 未 ( 遠 軽 ）

16-21
21-14
21-17

21-17
21-10

髙 濱 南 菜 (北見商業） 森 本 結 衣 (釧路北陽）
21-19
21-10

21-14
21-15

藤 井 春 那 (旭川実業） 大 友 千 種 (帯広大谷）②

全道決勝

21-19
21-16

(とわの森三愛） (旭川実業）鈴木 優香③ 佐藤 未唯③


